JULY 11, 2023

COMMISSIONERS COURT
SCHEDULE OF BILLS PAID BY

ITEM DESCRIPTION, INVOICE #
& VENDOR



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010 GENERAL FUND 138,075.80
021 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#1 2,222.08
022 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#2 1,972.80
023 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#3 3;919.40
024 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#4 760.46
030 RECORDS MANAGEMENT 194.24
032 PRESERVATION 194 .25
039 JP TECHNOLOGY FUND 81.25
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 147,420.28

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED
AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT.

TANNER CRUTCHER
MORGAN BAKER
JIMMY SWEAT
ANTHONY ROBERTS

MARK BRANTLEY

DEBBIE HUIE




07/07/2023 15:03:06

VENDOR NAME

ATMOS ENERGY
BEN E KEITH -
BRAD DAVIS
BRAD DAVIS
BRADEE HOLLON
CAPITAL ONE
CITY OF COOPER
CITY OF COOPER
CITY OF COOPER
CITY OF COOPER
CMG FUNERAL PARTNERS
CMG FUNERAL PARTNERS
COOL EFFECTS BY LARR
CPI IMAGING

CPI IMAGING

DFW

CRW ASSOCIATES, INC.
CUMBY TELEPHONE CO-O
; CUMBY TELEPHONE CO-O
" JCUMBY TELEPHONE CO-O
" CUMBY TELEPHONE CO-O

DELTA SUPER MARKET
DR MACY INMON

DR MACY INMON
ESSENTIAL BUSINESS S
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, ST
HOPKINS COUNTY TREAS
HOPKINS COUNTY TREAS
HOPKINS COUNTY TREAS
HOPKINS COUNTY TREAS
HOPKINS COUNTY TREAS
HORN BROTHERS ROOFIN
HORN BROTHERS ROOFIN
INDIGENT HEALTHCARE
JT SERVICES

NETDATA

OMNIBASE SERVICES OF
RONS PLUMBING, LLC
RONS PLUMBING, LLC
RONS PLUMBING, LLC

ROPER & WHITE, INC.
ROPER & WHITE, INC.
ROPER & WHITE, INC.
ROPER & WHITE, INC.

o SIXTH COURT OF APPEA
{ TAX A/C DAWN STEWART

TAX A/C DAWN STEWART
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF
TEXAS COMMISION ON E
TEXAS JUDICIAL ACADE
TRI STATE ENTERPRISE

GENERAL FUND

ACCOUNT #
2023 010-511-441
2023 010-561-333
2023 010-510-352

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

010-510-352
010-435-400
010-560-310
010-511-442
010-510-442
010-561-442
010-543-486
010-455-405
010-455-405
010-510-352
010-409-453
010-560-310
010-510-486
010-409-420
010-511-420
010-560-420
010-560-420
QG10-561-333
010-561-391
010-561-391
010-409-452
010-455-403
010-435-112
010-435-102
010-435-409
010-435-450
010-570-103
010-510-570
010-510-570
010-630-403
010-560-454
010-455-402
010-455-404
010-561-352
010-561-352
010-511~-352
010-435-400
010-435-400
010-435-400
010-435-400
010-403-490
010-550-492
010-560-492
010-499-428
010-409-490
010-400-428
010-560-454

A/P CLAIMS LIST
ALL RECORDS FROM 07/11/2023 TO 07/11/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT NAME

GAS

PRISONER FOOD
REPAIRS

REPAIRS
PROFESSIONAL FEE
OPERATING SUPPLI
WATER

WATER

WATER

CONTRACT LABOR
AUTOPSIES
AUTOPSIES
REPAIRS

COPY MACHINE
OPERATING SUPPLI
CONTRACT LABOR
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
PRISONER FOOD
PRISONER MEDICAL
PRISONER MEDICAL
COMPUTER MAINTEN
PC30

8TH DISTRICT COU
62ND DIST JUDGE
DISTRICT ATTORNE
ADULT/JUV PROBAT
JUVENILE PROBATI
CAPITAL INVESTME
CAPITAL INVESTME
INDIGENT HEALTH
VEHICLE REPAIRS
I TICKET

DPS OMNIBASE
REPAIRS

REPAIRS

REPAIRS
PROFESSIONAL FEE
PROFESSIONAL FEE
PROFESSIONAL FEE
PROFESSIONAL FEE
MISC
REGISTRATIONS &
REGISTRATIONS &
DUES & SUBSCRIPT
MISCELLANEOUS
DUES & SUBSCRIPT
VEHICLE REPAIRS

ITEM/REASON

CIV CENTER-GAS
JAIL-PRISONER FOOD
CRT HOUSE-REPAIRS
CRT HOUSE-REPAIRS
DIST COURT-PROF FEE
S/0-OP SUPPLIES
CIVIC CENTER-WATER
COURTHOUSE HIGH-WAT
JAIL-WATER

FIRE DEPT-CONT. LAB
JP-AUTOPSIES
JP-AUTOPSIES

CRT HOUSE-REPAIRS
NON-DEPT-COPY MACH,
S/0-OP. SUPPLIES
CRT HOUSE-CONTRACT
NON-DEPT. -TELEPHONE
CIV. CENTER-TELEPHO
SHERIFF-TELEPHONE
S/0 -TELEPHONE
JAIL-PRISONER FOOD
JAIL-PRISONER MED
JAIL-PRISONER MED
NON-DEPT-COMP MAIIN
JP-PC30

8TH DISTRICT COURT
62ND DISTRICT JUDGE
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
ADULT/JUV PROBATION
JUV PROB SALARY

CRT HOUSE-CONTRACT
CRT HOUSE-CONTRACT
INDIGENT HEALTH-PRO
S/0O-REPAIRS
JP-ITICKET

JP-OMNI
JAIL-REPAIRS
JAIL-REPAIRS

CIV CENTER-REPAIRS
DIST COURT-PROF FEE
DIST COURT-PROF FEE
DIST COURT-PROF FEE
DIST COURT-PROF FEE
CO/DIST CLK-MISC
CONSTABLE-REGS & IN
S/O-REGS & INSP
TAC-DUES & SUBS
NON-DEPT-MISC
JUDGE-DUES & SUBS
S/O-VEH REP.

INVOICE #

6005JULY23
11917785
2186JULY23-0
2186JULY23-0
2058JULY23-0
1431JULY23
88JULY23
415JULY23
502JULY23
5052
223JULY23-01
223JULY23-02
1306
INV135148
INV135148
1010794
8207JULY23
8208JULY23
1497JULY23
8205JULY23
922JULU23-01
508JULY23-01
508JULY23-02
1205
1474JULY23-0
362JULY2023
362JULY2023
362JULY2023
362JULY2023
362JULY2023
2

L

76007
1424JULY23-0
966JULY23-01
1473JULY23
11525

11530

11535
1556JULY23-0
1556JULY23-0
1556JULY23-0
1556JULY23-0
716JULY23-01
747JULY23-01
747JULY23-02
760JULY23-01
1130JULY23-0
245594
2047JULY23-0

VP DATE

07/05/2023
07/06/2023
07/05/2023
07/05/2023
07/05/2023
07/06/2023
07/06/2023
07/06/2023
07/06/2023
07/07/2023
07/05/2023
07/05/2023
07/05/2023
07/07/2023
07/07/2023
07/05/2023
07/06/2023
07/06/2023
07/06/2023
07/06/2023
07/06/2023
07/05/2023
07/05/2023
07/07/2023
07/07/2023
07/05/2023
07/05/2023
07/05/2023
07/05/2023
07/05/2023
07/05/2023
07/05/2023
07/06/2023
07/06/2023
07/07/2023
07/07/2023
07/06/2023
07/06/2023
07/06/2023
07/05/2023
07/05/2023
07/05/2023
07/05/2023
07/06/2023
07/05/2023
07/07/2023
07/05/2023
07/05/2023
07/05/2023
07/07/2023

VCH101 PAGE

DATE TBP PO NO

07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023

1

138,075.80



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 138,075.80
021 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#1 2,222.08
022 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#2 1;972:80
023 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#3 3,919.40
024 ROAD & BRIDGE PCTi#4 760.46
030 RECORDS MANAGEMENT 194 .24
032 PRESERVATION 194 .25
039 JP TECHNOLOGY FUND 81.25

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED
AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT.

TANNER CRUTCHER

MORGAN BAKER

JIMMY SWEAT

ANTHONY ROBERTS

MARK BRANTLEY

DEBBIE HUIE




07/07/2023 15:03:06

VENDOR NAME

ALL SEASONS OUTDOOR
ALL SEASONS OUTDOOR
ALL SEASONS OUTDOOR
CUNNINGHAM EQUIPMENT
DELTA COUNTY WATER

TRI STATE ENTERPRISE
TRI STATE ENTERPRISE

PP

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#1
ALL RECORDS FROM 07/11/2023 TO 07/11/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2023 021-621-352
2023 021-621-352
2023 021-621-353
2023 021-621~352
2023 021-621-442

2023
2023

021-621-310
021~621=352

ACCOUNT NAME

REPAIRS
REPAIRS
TOOLS
REPAIRS
WATER

SHOP SUPPLIES

REPAIRS

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ITEM/REASON

PCT 1-REPAIRS
PCT 1-REPAIRS

PCT 1-TOOLS

PCT 1-REPAIRS

PCT.1-WATER

PCT 1-SHOP SUPP

PCT 1-REP

INVOICE #

2513

2522

2522

109799
561JULY23
2047JULY23-0
2047JULY23-0

VP DATE

07/05/2023
07/05/2023
07/05/2023
07/06/2023
07/05/2023
07/07/2023
07/07/2023

VCH101 PAGE 2

DATE TBP PO NO

07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023

2,222.08



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 138,075.80
021 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#1 2,222.08
022 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#2 1,972.80
023 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#3 3,919.40
024 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#4 760.46
030 RECORDS MANAGEMENT 194.24
032  PRESERVATION 194.25
039 JP TECHNOLOGY FUND 81.25
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 147,420.28
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED ; _
AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT. DATE: 7-/- 2D
TANNER CRUTCHER .lummmwummmwwmmmuulu
MORGAN BAKER ﬂvdmeuu\ 27
-

JIMMY SWEAT

ANTHONY ROBERTS

MARK BRANTLEY uAvAMmMMRW‘hNMVAﬂFi\Nan\

DEBBIE HUIE \A\\:tw{ U&ft d




07/07/2023 15:03:06

VENDOR NAME

FIX & FEED
JT SERVICES

TRI STATE ENTERPRISE
TRI STATE ENTERPRISE
TRI STATE ENTERPRISE
WEST DELTA W S C

PP
10

10
10
10
10

ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#2
ALL RECORDS FROM 07/11/2023 TO 07/11/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2023 022-622-352
2023 022-622-352
2023 022-622-330
2023 022-622-310
2023 022-622-353

2023

022-622-442

ACCOUNT NAME

REPAIRS
REPAIRS

GAS & OIL
SHOP SUPPLIES
TOOLS

WATER

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ITEM/REASON
PCT 2-TOOLS

PCT 2-REPAIRS
PCT 2-GAS & OIL
PCT 2-SHOP SUPP
PCT 2-TOOLS

PCT 2-WATER

INVOICE #

2306-004445
1424JULY23-0
2047JULY23-0
2047JULY23-0
2047JULY23-0
189JULY23

VP DATE

07/06/2023
07/05/2023
07/07/2023
07/07/2023
07/07/2023
07/06/2023

VCH101 PAGE 3

DATE TBP PO NO

07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023



FUND DESCRIPTION

010 GENERAL FUND

021 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#1
022 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#2
023 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#3
024 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#4
030 RECORDS MANAGEMENT
032 PRESERVATION

039 JP TECHNOLOGY FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS
AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

138,075.80
2,222.08
1,972.80
3,919.40

760.46
194 .24
194 .25

147,420.28

PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED
COMMISSIONER'S COURT.

TANNER CRUTCHER

MORGAN BAKER

JIMMY SWEAT

ANTHONY ROBERTS

MARK BRANTLEY
DEBBIE HUIE




07/07/2023 15:03:06

VENDOR NAME

CO-OPERATIVE GIN CO
DELTA COUNTY WATER
HONEY GROVE GRAIN &
PEOPLES TELEPHONE CO
TRI STATE ENTERPRISE
TRI STATE ENTERPRISE

®

PP

10
10
10
10
10
10

ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#3
ALL RECORDS FROM 07/11/2023 TO 07/11/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2023 023-623-330
2023 023-623-442
2023 023-623-352
2023 023-623-420
2023 023-623-330
2023 023-623-310

ACCOUNT NAME

GAS & OIL
WATER
REPAIRS
TELEPHONE
GAS & OIL

SHOP SUPPLIES

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ITEM/REASON
PCT 3-GAS & OIL
PCT.3-WATER
PCT 3-REPAIRS
PCT 3-TELEPHONE
PCT 3-GAS & OIL
PCT

INVOICE #

135JULY23
1151JULY23
152953
7301JULY23

2047JULY23-0
3-SHOP SUPPLIES 2047JULY23-0

VP DATE

07/05/2023
07/05/2023
07/05/2023
07/06/2023
07/07/2023
07/07/2023

VCH101 PAGE 4

DATE TBP PO NO

07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023

3,919.40



FUND DESCRIPTION

010 GENERAL FUND

021 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#1
022 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#2
023 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#3
024 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#4
030 RECORDS MANAGEMENT
032 PRESERVATION

039 JP TECHNOLOGY FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS
AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

138,075.80
2,222.08
1,972.80
3,919.40

760.46
194.24
194.25

147,420.28

PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED
COMMISSIONER'S COURT.

TANNER CRUTCHER

MORGAN BAKER
JIMMY SWEAT

ANTHONY ROBERTS

MARK BRANTLEY
DEBBIE HUIE




07/07/2023 15:03:06

VENDOR NAME

DELTA COUNTY WATER

TRI STATE ENTERPRISE
TRI STATE ENTERPRISE
TRI STATE ENTERPRISE

PP

10
10
10
10

ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#4

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 07/11/2023 TO 07/11/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #

2023
2023
2023
2023

024-624-442
024-624-352
024-624-330
024-624-310

ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON
WATER PCT.4-WATER
REPAIRS PCT 4-REP
GAS & OIL PCT 4-REP

OPERATING SUPPLI PCT 4-SHOP SUPP

INVOICE #

108JULY23

2047JULY23-0
2047JULY23-0
2047JULY23-0

VP DATE

07/05/2023
07/07/2023
07/07/2023
07/07/2023

VCH101 PAGE 5

DATE TBP PO NO

07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010 GENERAL FUND 138,075.80
021 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#1 2,222.08
022 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#2 1,972.80
023 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#3 3,919.40
024 ROAD & BRIDGE PCTi#4 760.46
030 RECORDS MANAGEMENT 194.24
032  PRESERVATION 194 .25
039 JP TECHNOLOGY FUND 81.25
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 147,420.28
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED
AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT. DA’ T 3™

TANNER CRUTCHER
MORGAN BAKER
JIMMY SWEAT

ANTHONY ROBERTS

MARK BRANTLEY
DEBBIE HUIE




07/07/2023 15:03:06 RECORDS MANAGEMENT A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 6
ALL RECORDS FROM 07/11/2023 TO 07/11/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
SCOTT MERRIMAN INC 10 2023 030-403-310 OPERATING SUPPLI REC MGNT-OP SUPPLIE 071805 07/05/2023 07/11/2023 194.24



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 138,075.80
021 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#1 2,222,208
022 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#2 1,972.80
023 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#3 3,919.40
024 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#4 760.46
030 RECORDS MANAGEMENT 194 .24
032 PRESERVATION 194 .25
039 JP TECHNOLOGY FUND 81..25

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED
AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT.

TANNER CRUTCHER
MORGAN BAKER
JIMMY SWEAT
ANTHONY ROBERTS
MARK BRANTLEY

DEBBIE HUIE




VCH101 PAGE i

07/07/2023 15:03:06 PRESERVATION A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 07/11/2023 TO 07/11/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID
VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
SCOTT MERRIMAN INC 10 2023 032-450-310 OPERATING SUPPLI PRES-OP SUPPLIES 071805 07/05/2023 07/11/2023 194 .25



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010 GENERAL FUND 138,075 .80
021 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#1 2,222.08
022 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#2 1,972.80
023 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#3 3,919.40
024 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#4 760.46
030 RECORDS MANAGEMENT 194 .24
032 PRESERVATION 194.25
039 JP TECHNOLOGY FUND 81.25
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 147,420.28

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED
AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT.

TANNER CRUTCHER
MORGAN BAKER
JIMMY SWEAT
ANTHONY ROBERTS
MARK BRANTLEY

DEBBIE HUIE




VCH101 PAGE 8

07/07/2023 15:03:06 JP TECHNOLOGY FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST
ALL RECORDS FROM 07/11/2023 TO 07/11/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID
VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
CPI IMAGING 10 2023 039-455-310 OPERATING SUPPLI JP TECH-OP SUPPLIES INV135148 07/07/2023 07/11/2023 81.25
...... 81.25
147,420.28

TOTAL PAYABLES



